
Coaches:

 Charlotte Valley
(G) 7/8TH Basketball (Modified)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 4, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Stamford 4:00 PM Stamford

School L

Jan 9, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Jefferson 10:00

AM
CVCS
O'Connor Gym L

Jan 11, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Roxbury 4:00 PM Roxbury School L

Jan 16, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@ Hunter-
Tannersville

10:00
AM H-T M/HS L

Jan 23, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Margaretville 10:00

AM
CVCS
O'Connor Gym L

Jan 25, 2021 Mon Regular
Season TBD 4:00 PM CVCS

O'Connor Gym L

Jan 27, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ South Kortright 4:00 PM S K School L

Feb 1, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Andes 4:00 PM CVCS

O'Connor Gym L

Feb 6, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

Windham-
Ashland-Jewitt

10:00
AM

CVCS
O'Connor Gym L

Feb 8, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 4:00 PM Downsville

School L
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